Parcel with ruins in La
alicantedreamhomes carche, Jumilla

' ~ Ref: IVD13472

Property type : Restoration Swimming pool :
Project

Garden :

Location : Jumilla . X
Orientation : East

Area : Alicante . . .
Views : Countryside views

Bedrooms : 0 .
Parking :

Bathrooms : 0

House area :

Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :
City :

Golf :

Price
89,995€

250 m2
360000 m?
60 mins
60 mins
25 mins

25 mins

We are proud to offer for sale this lovely partial cave house/ruin with 2 caves.

The house is 250m2 and the parcel is 360,000m?2 - yes, 360,000 / 89 acres! But please be aware that the zone is
protected, so you wouldn't be able to do much with the land, other than maintain it, grow crops etc (there are

currently olives and almonds on the land).

Please be aware there is no water or electricity at the house (there is a well, but this isn't tested).

adh.hondon@gmail.com www.alicantedreamhomeshondon.com

0034 669987205



mailto:adh.hondon@gmail.com
http://www.www.alicantedreamhomeshondon.com

